SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended Screen Size 65" - 120"
Max load 130kg
VESA® & non-VESA fixings up to 1000 x 600mm
Ceiling drop 980mm, 1480mm,1980mm or 2980mm*
Colour option (Ø50mm pole) Black, White or Chrome
Colour option (ceiling plate) Black or White

4
RELATED PRODUCTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black w/ Black Poles BT8448-100/BB 5019318087479
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8448-100/BC 5019318087486
Black w/ White Poles BT8448-100/W 5019318302299
Black w/ Black Poles BT8448-150/BB 5019318087509
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8448-150/BC 5019318087493
Black w/ White Poles BT8448-150/W 5019318302305
Black w/ Black Poles BT8448-200/BB 5019318087516
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8448-200/BC 5019318087523
Black w/ Black Poles BT8448-300/BB 5019318087837
Black w/ Chrome Poles BT8448-300/BC 5019318087844
©
 2
02
4